
Fees Approved Month September

Name of Position to 
Name/Number Judge/Master/Referee Name of Person Which 

of Court Making Appointment Case Number Case Style State Bar No. Appointed Appointed 

County Court at Fowler, Jeremy 081643-00-2 IN THE INTEREST OF KAMRI 24067781 MORALES, JERRY Attorney 
Law#2 JOANN WALKER AND 

KENSLEY LOVIE WALKER, 
CHILDREN 

County Court at Baker, Carry 088638-00-2 Confidential 03099200 DODSON, CATHERINE Attorney Ad 
Law#2 BROWN Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 088638-00-2 Confidential 24026865 MCCOY, DIANNA L. Attorney 
Law#2 

County Court at Baker, Carry 088638-00-2 Confidential 00792671 Martindale, Matthew C. DEF Attorney 
Law#2 

County Court at Baker, Carry 089850-2-FM Confidential 24006725 ABBOTT, JAMES L., Jr. Attorney Ad 
Law#2 Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 089850-2-FM Confidential 08868850 Hammons, T. D. Attorney Ad 
Law#2 Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 089958-2-FM Confidential 24075602 HILL, JEFFREY A. Attorney Ad 
Law#2 Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 073835-00-2 In the Interest of ADDISON 00783597 Barfield, W. Brooks, Jr. Attorney Ad 
Law#2 (MINOR) STORY Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 073835-00-2 In the Interest of ADDISON 24026865 MCCOY, DIANNA L. Attorney 
Law#2 (MINOR) STORY 

County Court at Baker, Carry 073835-00-2 In the Interest of ADDISON 00797631 WATKINS, MIKE Attorney Ad 
Law#2 (MINOR) STORY Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 087811-00-2 Confidential 05134800 CROSS, JANIS Attorney Ad 
Law#2 ALEXANDER Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 084633-00-2 IN THE INTEREST OF 16551050 CROFFORD, GRETA Attorney Ad 
Law#2 DAMIEN LEDON PETTIS, A RAPSTINE Litem 

CHILD 

County Court at Baker, Carry 089854-2-FM Confidential 03099200 DODSON, CATHERINE Attorney Ad 
Law#2 BROWN Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 076173-00-2 Confidential 24067781 MORALES, JERRY Attorney Ad 
Law#2 Litem 

County Court at Baker, Carry 089854-2-FM Confidential 24053525 Turman, Ryan L. Attorney 
Law#2 

Page 

Year 2011

Date of 
Approval 

Appointee is of Fee 

Attorney 09/01/2017 

Attorney 09/05/2017 

Attorney 09/05/2017 

Attorney 09/05/2017 

Attorney 09/18/2017 

Attorney 09/18/2017 

Attorney 09/18/2017 

Attorney 09/22/2017 

Attorney 09/22/2017 

Attorney 09/22/2017 

Attorney 09/22/2017 

Attorney 09/26/2017 

Attorney 09/28/2017 

Attorney 09/29/2017 

Attorney 09/29/2017 

Source o f  
Fee 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

County 

If greater than $1,000 
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$425.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$50.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$300.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 




